G.N. 62

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1799135

1913971
2586382
2480884
2586445
2731611
2144494

7 January 2022

China Association For International Science And Technology Industry PSR RS AR A

Limited =

HongKong JuRui Trading Limited FEERE SERAE
NANADE Limited

Orchid 4 Impex Limited

Shivila Communications Private Limited
TIGER DRAGON HONG KONG LIMITED

Textrade Development Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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