G.N. 62 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1799135	China Association For International Science And Technology Industry Limited	中國國際科技產業協會有限公 司
1913971	HongKong JuRui Trading Limited	香港巨瑞貿易有限公司
2586382	NANADE Limited	
2480884	Orchid 4 Impex Limited	
2586445	Shivila Communications Private Limited	
2731611	TIGER DRAGON HONG KONG LIMITED	
2144494	Textrade Development Limited	

7 January 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies